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Thank you to all our speakers, table partners, and all
who helped make this event successful.

Special thanks to Carson City for providing the venue!

Display Table Partners:

CA Lahontan Regional Water Quality Control Board
Carson Water Subconservancy District
K.A. Smith Consulting
NV Department of Environmental Protection
River Wranglers
Sierra Nevada Journeys
University of Nevada Cooperative Extension

US Geological Survey Carson

River
Coalition

Working together for the
Carson River Watershed

Sign up for our newsletter on the landing page at

Carson River Coalition Watershed Management Forum Supported by:

CARSON WATER NEVADA DIVISION OF

SUBCONSERVANCY
DisTRICT



http://www.cwsd.org

Time

9:00 am
9:15 am

9:15am
10:15 am

10:15—10:30

10:30 am
11:30 am

11:30 am
12:00 am

12:00 am
1:00 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm

2:30 pm
2:50 pm

2:50 pm
3:20 pm

3:20 pm
3:50 pm

3:50 pm
4:00 pm

Wed, April 11
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Time

Thurs, April 12

Speakers

CWSD
Edwin James—Brenda Hunt

Welcome & Overview
of Events

Michael Baker International
Geoff Brownell—Karin Peternel

Floodplain Management
Draft Doc. Update

15-minute break

CWSD, UNCE, LLW, CVCD, DC
Ed James, John Cobourn, Jacques
Etchegoyhen, JB Lekumberry, Mike
Hayes, Rich Wilkinson, Courtney Walker

Panel Discussion
The Living River Concept
10 Years Later

Alluvial Fan
Mapping Project

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Bridget Floyd

Break for lunch - Lady Tamales &

Socializing & Visit Tabling Partners

National Weather Service
Tim Bardsley

River Forecast
Seasonal Outlook

Planning Consulting Services

Floodplain Ordi
oodplain Ordinances Rob Loveberg

J. E. Fuller
Mike Kellogg

Johnson Lane Area
Drainage Master Plan

20-minute break to visit Tabling Partners

Western Pond Turtle in
Nevada’s Carson River

Nevada Department of Wildlife
Mark Enders

U.S. EPA—NDEP
Andrew Bain—Dave Friedman

Carson River Mercury
Site Update

9:00 am
9:15 am

9:15 am
9:45 am

9:45 am
10:30 am

10:30-10:45

10:45—11:00

11:00—11:15
11:15—11:30

11:30 am
12:00 pm

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm

2:30 pm
2:50 pm

2:50 pm
3:20 pm

3:20 pm
3:50 pm

3:50 pm
4:00 pm
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Carson River Watershed
Campaign Concepts

Neon Agency
Randy Peace

Interactive Social Media
Workshop

15-minute break

River Wranglers

UNCE
Lindsay Chichester

Darcy Phillips—Linda Conlin

Sierra Nevada Journeys

Sean Hill

One Carson River

Alyse Weyman—Robert Schilling

Alpine Watershed Group

West Fork Vision Project

Break for lunch - Lady Tamales &
Socializing & Visit Tabling Partners

Sarah Green—Gavin Feiger

Lahontan Water Quality Board
Cindy Wise—Carly Nilson

Impacts of Reduced
Snowpack in the
Carson Valley Watershed

US Geological Survey
Wesley Kitlasten

Climate Change and
the Washoe Tribe

20-minute break to visit Tabling Partners

Pollinators Along the
Carson River

Washoe Tribe of NV and CA
Norman Harry

Nevada Bugs and Butterflies
Kevin Burls

Star Thistle Eradication

DVCD—Rob Holley
CC Open Space—Lyndsey Boyer




